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GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U1337/507
U1337/515
U1337/521
U1337/529
U1337/504
U1337/527

NAME

KASIITA Paul
MUGERWA John
NAKAWUKI Cissy
NAMUDDU Mary Gorreti
BUKENYA Vicent
NALUBUULWA Joanita

AlYr SEX

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

M

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

BHM
BJC
BUP
BDD
EDA
GSE

47.9
45.7
443
41.2
42.9
357

KALANGALA

229
217
213
21.2
20.9
20.2

DISTRICT APPLIED

UNDER
KALANGALA
KALANGALA
KALANGALA
KALANGALA
KALANGALA
KALANGALA

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY



