## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

 $The following \ candidate(s) \ have been \ selected \ for \ admission \ to \ the following \ programme \ on \ district \ quota \ scheme, \ pending \ verification \ by \ the \ districts \ :$ 

## KALANGALA

								DISTRICT APPLIED	
	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U1337/507	KASIITA Paul	2012	M	BHM	47.9	22.9	KALANGALA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
2	U1337/515	MUGERWA John	2012	M	BJC	45.7	21.7	KALANGALA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3	U1337/521	NAKAWUKI Cissy	2012	F	BUP	44.3	21.3	KALANGALA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4	U1337/529	NAMUDDU Mary Gorreti	2012	F	BDD	41.2	21.2	KALANGALA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
5	U1337/504	BUKENYA Vicent	2012	M	EDA	42.9	20.9	KALANGALA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
6	U1337/527	NALUBUULWA Joanita	2012	F	GSE	35.7	20.2	KALANGALA	GULU UNIVERSITY